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UN1016 Carbon Monoxide, Compressed
A colorless, odorless, flammable toxic gas which is compressed to high pressure. It has no warning proper-
ties although it is toxic.

Product & Packaging Information

Purity
Cylinder 

Size
Contents

Cylinder 
Pressure 70F

Standard Valve 
Outlet (CGA)

CP
99.5%

300/265AL
200

AL150
80/80AL

238 scf
175 scf
141 scf

66/75 scf

1650/2000
1650
2000

1650/2000

350
350
350
350

UHP
99.9%

300/265AL
200

AL150
80/80AL

238 scf
175 scf
141 scf

66/75 scf

1650/2000
1650
2000

1650/2000

350
350
350
350

Research
99.995%

300/265AL
200

AL150
80/80AL

238 scf
175 scf
141 scf

66/75 scf

1650/2000
1650
2000

1650/2000

350/724
350/724
350/724
350/724

Carbon Monoxide (CO)

Product Data

Molecular Weight 28.01

Specific Volume 13.8 cf / lb @ 70F

Compressed Density 0.0725 lb / cf @ 70F

Flammability in Air 12.5-74% in Air

U.S. D.O.T. Hazard Class 2.3

U.S. D.O.T. Label Flammable Gas


